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‘MONDAY, JANUARY 4, 1993 CONTINUED 

309865 WOODRUFF, GARY 

309881 HONEYWELL , 

309881 HONEYWELL 

309881 HONEYWELL 

309881 HONEYWELL 

930104 BRENDA DALE 

930104 JERI LYNNE ELLIOTT 

930104 MICHELLE SMOTHERS 

930104 CHRISTOPHER OFFINEER 

930104 LIBERTY BANK 

930104 OTC 

930104 LIBERTY BANK 

930104 LIBERTY BANK 

930104 TC RETIREMENT FUND 

1992 — 1993 TULSA AREA EMERG MGMT AGY 

310023 PUBLIC SERVICE CO 

3100284 SPECIAL ADVISORY STUDY 

310026 BNA BOOKS 

1992 - 1993 LAW LIBRARY FUND 

308174 INSTA BOX SUPPLY CO INC 

TULSA COUNTY TREASURER PAYROLL ACCOUNT 

930104 JOHN F. CANTRELL, TREAS 

Moved by Dick, seconded by Harris, 

roll call, Selph, yes; Harris, yes; Dick, yes. 

AGTESTs 

; Ley agar, Dep 
J6an Hastings, County Clerk 

DISTRICT ATTORNEY 
308281 MODERN BINDERY INC 
309433 GOTCHER, LANA S 
309512 BUILDING OPERATIONS 
309619 ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
309620 U S POSTMASTER 
309621 SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
309966 D.A.C. 

DA-DRUG ENFORCEMENT PROGRAM 
309967 D.A.C., 
309968 D.A.C. 

TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 
FED. WH 
STATE TAX 
FICA 
HI-FICA 
DEDUCTS 

SERVICES 
TRAINING 
SUPPLIES 

EXPENSE 

NET PAY 

Motion carried. 

47.76 
6.25 
5.75 
7.50 
5.00 

813.65 
644.21 
191.285 
280.00 
29.58 
6.95 

239.22 
55.94 

174.94 

429.46 
15.00 
42.95 

240.00 

1,715.85 

that this meeting be recessed. Upon 

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS" 
“-_ 

_Leted Ula 
Robert N. Dick, 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
STATE PAYROLL 

STATE PAYROLL 
STATE PAYROLL 

Chairman 

225.00 
367.50 

1,710.92 
342.61 

1,052.41 
2,072.86 

12,365.68 

5,293.52 
1,038.95 

(DETAILS OF THE ABOVE ARE AVAILABLE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK) 


