309865 WOODRUFF, GARY 309881 HONEYWELL 309881 HONEYWELL 309881 HONEYWELL 309881 HONEYWELL 930104 BRENDA DALE 930104 JERI LYNNE ELLIOTT 930104 MICHELLE SMOTHERS CHRISTOPHER OFFINEER 930104 CHRISTOPHER OFFINEER 930104 LIBERTY BANK 930104 LIBERTY BANK 930104 LIBERTY BANK 930104 LIBERTY BANK 930104 TC RETIREMENT FUND	TRAVEL SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SERVICES SALARY SALARY SALARY SALARY FED. WH STATE TAX FICA HI-FICA DEDUCTS	47.76 6.25 5.75 7.50 5.50 813.65 644.21 191.25 280.00 29.58 6.95 239.22 55.94 174.94
310023 PUBLIC SERVICE CO 310024 SPECIAL ADVISORY STUDY 310026 BNA BOOKS	TRAINING SUPPLIES	15.00 42.95
1992 - 1993 LAW LIBRARY FUND 308174 INSTA BOX SUPPLY CO INC	EXPENSE	240.00
TULSA COUNTY TREASURER PAYROLL ACCOUNT 930104 JOHN F. CANTRELL, TREAS	NET PAY	1,715.85

Moved by Dick, seconded by Harris, that this meeting be recessed. Upon roll call, Selph, yes; Harris, yes; Dick, yes. Motion carried.

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Robert N. Dick, Chairman

Joan Hastings, County Clerk

DISTRICT AT	TORNEY		•
308281	MODERN BINDERY INC	SUPPLIES	225.00
309433	GOTCHER, LANA S	SUPPLIES	367.50
309512	BUILDING OPERATIONS	SUPPLIES	1,710.82
309619	ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES	SUPPLIES	342.61
309620	U S POSTMASTER	SUPPLIES	1,052.41
309621	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SUPPLIES	2,072.86
309966	D.A.C.	STATE PAYROLL	12,365.68

DA-DRUG ENFORCEMENT PROGRAM

309967
D.A.C.
STATE PAYROLL
5,293.52

309968
D.A.C.
STATE PAYROLL
1,038.95

(DETAILS OF THE ABOVE ARE AVAILABLE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK)